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SECOND YEAR
Bachelor of Technology

Electronics & Communication Engineering
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Session: 2022-23

SI. No. :AAD43312574
Roll No. :2001620310005
Enroliment No. :200162031028049 A

THIRD SEMESTER

FOURTH SEMESTER I

Subject Code and Name

Credit | Grade Subject Code and Name Credit | Grade ol

THEORY
KAS302

KAS301
KEC301
KEC302
KEC303

Maths IV

Technical Communication

Electronic Devices

Digital System Design

Network Analysis and Synthesis
PRACTICALS

Electronics Devices Lab

Digital System Design Lab
Network Analysis and Synthesis lab

KEC351

KEC352
KEC353

KEC354 Mini Project or Internship Assessment

THEORY )
KOED45 Basics Data Structure & Algorithms
KVE401
KEC401
KEC402
KEC403

Universal Human Values
Communication Engineering 3 c i
Analog Circuits 4*
Signal System 4
PRACTICALS '-:?

Communication Engineering Lab 1 A+ i

Analog Circuits Lab 1 A+ 7
Signal System Lab 1 A+ Efff
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A | KEC451

A+ | KEC452
KEC453
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Total Credits

i}
22 Total Credits 21 :f’.'.a

KNC301 Computer System Security

Cleared KNC402 Python Programming Cleared iy

Third Semester S.G.P.A.

Fourth Semester S.G.P.A.

Second Year (Y.G.P.A) Result i

6.27

("' Cleared after Carry over Examination) ¥

7.24 6.74 PASS A

Checked By : Declared on :18/11/23

Nota ; The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Govoernmant of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(21VI-Y-1-1a}-13-2000. On 18th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh

Printed On:  19/10/2024 Controller of Examination )
Luchnow 4 &3 Gautam Budih Technical University, Lucknow and a new University w Woida, vide Noti Ne. e

FIBZLINEA-1-10-1(na)5-2010. On Itat October, 2013, Gautwm Buddh T ity, Luchnow and N

University, Lucknow as Or, AP J Abcul Kalam Technical University, Utlar Pradesh, Lucknaw

ya Technical L

., Noida were merged fo form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notiflcation No. J324/16-1-2013- 112009, Government of UIP, vide Notification No. 1155([ZJA00000-V- 1-15-1(ka} 34-2015 dated Sth Seplembor, 2015, renamad Uttar Pradesh Technical ‘.j"'




