

DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

GRADE SHEET

SECOND YEAR



Bachelor of Technology

Electronics & Communication Engineering

Session: 2022-23

SI I

SI. No. :AA043312574 Roll No. :2001620310005

Enrollment No.: 200162031028049

Father's Name :

Name of Candidate

SANGAM CHUNNU

Name of Institution : SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY, ALLAHABAD

THIRD SEMESTER				FOURTH SEMESTER				
Subject Code and Name		Credit	Grade	Subject Code and Name		Credi	Grade	
	THEORY				THEORY			
KAS302	Maths IV	4	D	KOE045	Basics Data Structure & Algorithms	4	С	
KAS301 KEC301	Technical Communication Electronic Devices	3 4	B+ E	KVE401 KEC401	Universal Human Values Communication Engineering	3 3	B+ C	
KEC302 KEC303	Digital System Design Network Analysis and Synthesis	4 3*	C D	KEC402 KEC403	Analog Circuits Signal System	4* 4	C B+	
	PRACTICALS	7			PRACTICALS			
KEC351	Electronics Devices Lab	1	Α	KEC451	Communication Engineering Lab	1	A+	
KEC352 KEC353	Digital System Design Lab Network Analysis and Synthesis lab	1 1	A+ A+	KEC452 KEC453	Analog Circuits Lab Signal System Lab	1	A+ A+	
KEC354	Mini Project or Internship Assessment	1	A+					
Total Credits		22			Total Credits	21		
KNC301	Computer System Security	Clear	ed	KNC402	Python Programming	Clea	ared	

Third Semester S.G.P.A.	Fourth Semester S.G.P.A.	Second Year (Y.G.P.A)	Result	
6.27	7.24	6.74	PASS	

('*' Cleared after Carry over Examination)

Checked By

Declared on :18/11/23

Printed On:

9/10/2024

Controller of Examination

Note: The Ultrar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248/2/XVII-V-1-1(xa)-19-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Ultrar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noids were merged to form Ultrar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow wide Notification No. 3324/16-1-2013-1(3)/2009. Government of UP, vide Notification No. 1156/2/JXXXIV-V-1-15-1(a)/2-2015 dated 5th September, 2015, renamed Ultrar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow as Dr. A.P./-J.A.Abdd Kalam Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Lucknow as Dr. A.P./-J.A.Abdd Kalam Technical University, Uni